 INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL PRODUCT COMPANY
GVK Sales: (03) 9312 6633 41 Email: sales@gvk.com.au
  HEAT SHRINKABLE
  GENERAL PURPOSE FLEXIBLE POLYOLEFIN
  GPT is rated for continuous operation from -55oC to 135oC, and up to 300oC for short durations.
  GPT has excellent heat ageing and oxidative stability properties.
 This polyolefin represents the best balance of properties for general purpose use. Shrink ratio is 2:1,
 it is advisable to select the largest size tube that will shrink on to the object. The typical applications

 MWS 64 1.2 55 - 144 160 50 3.2
W - WALL
SIZE AFTER
SHRINKING
 INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL PRODUCT COMPANY
GVK Sales: (03) 9312 6633 43 Email: sales@gvk.com.au
 HEAT SHRINKABLE MEDIUM WALL CABLE SLEEVE
 MWTM GRADE
PART  No.       LENGTH
METRE
CABLE RANGE
DIA mm
H (a)
EXPANDED
DIA mm
 MWTM10/3 1.2 3.5 - 9 10 3
 MWTM16/5 1.2 5.5 - 14.5 16 5
 MWTM25/8 1.2 9 - 22.5 25 8
 MWTM35/12 1.2 13 - 31.5 35 12
 MWTM50/16 1.2 17.5 - 45 50 16
 MWTM63/19 1.2 21 - 57 63 19
 MWTM75/22 1.2 24 - 68 75 22
 MWTM85/25 1.2 27.5 - 77 85 25
 MWTM95/29 1.2 32 - 86 95 29
 MWTM115/34 1.2 37 - 104 115 34
 MWTM140/42 1.2 46 - 126 140 42
 MWTM160/50 1.2 55 - 144 160 50
 MWTM180/60 1.2 66 - 162 180 60
 HEAT SHRINKABLE HEAVY WALL CABLE SLEEVE
 GRADE WCSM
  WCSM is a heat shrinkable heavy wall tubing for insulating & sealing power cables & accessories.
In HWS tubing the electrical & physical properties of a cable over sheath material are combined
with ruggedness & easy installation.  Shrink ratio 3:1
PART  No.       LENGTH
METRE
CABLE RANGE
DIA mm
H (a)
EXPANDED
DIA mm
H (b)
RECOVERED
DIA mm
 WCSM13/4 1.2 4.5 - 11 13 4
 WCSM20/6 1.2 6.5 - 17.5 20 6
 WCSM33/8 1.2 9 - 30 33 8
 WCSM43/12 1.2 13 - 39 43 12
 WCSM51/16 1.2 17.5 - 44 51 16
 WCSM70/21 1.2 23 - 62 70 21
 WCSM85/25 1.2 27 - 76.5 85 25
 WCSM105/30 1.2 38 - 90 105 30
 WCSM130/36 1.2 40 - 107 130 36
 WCSM180/50 1.2 55 - 155 180 50
H (b)
RECOVERED
DIA mm
INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL PRODUCT COMPANY

  PART No.   LENGTH   DESCRIPTION
 REMKIT1  100mm  This kit contains assorted colours of
    GPT: 2.4, 3.2, 4.8, 6.4, 9.5, 12.7 & 19.1
VERSAFIT-3X SPOOLS 3:1 SHRINK RATIO
Raychem's Versafit - 3x heat-shrinkable tubing has a 3:1 shrink ratio for use
where a large expansion is required to accommodate dimensional differences.
Versafit - 3x tubing is a specially formulated, cross-linked polyolefin with a  low
recovery temperature, excellent flexibility & high flame-retardant.
   Colour - Black
  PART No.   IMPERIAL
DIA Inches
EXPANDED
“D” DIA mm
RECOVERED
“d” DIA mm
 VERSA-2.4-0 3/32 2.4 0.8 152m
 VERSA-3.2-0 1/8 3.2 1.1 152m
 VERSA-6.4-0 1/4 6.4 2.2 76m
 VERSA-9.5-0 3/8 9.5 3.2 61m
 VERSA-12.7-0 1/2 12.7 4.3 45m
 VERSA-19.1-0 3/4 19.1 6.4 76m
 VERSA-25.4-0 1 25.4 8.5 76m
 (Also available on smaller spools)
STD SPOOL
LENGTH
 INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL PRODUCT COMPANY

   ES2000-2  Black 7.44mm  1.65mm
   ES2000-3  Black 10.85mm  2.41mm
   ES2000-4  Black 17.78mm  4.45mm
   ES1000-1  Clear 5.72mm  1.27mm
   ES1000-2  Clear 7.44mm  1.65mm
   ES1000-3  Clear 10.85mm  2.41mm
   ES1000-4  Clear 17.78mm  4.45mm
  DWP-125
Flexible, high-shrink-ratio, adhesive-lined, polyolefin tubing
*3:1 shrink ratio allows insulation and sealing of irregular shapes.
*Medium wall provides increased mechanical protection while maintaining flexibility when installed.
*Adhesive bonds to a wide variety of plastics, rubber and metals (including polyethylene, neo-
prene & steel).
*Operation temperature range -40 c to 110 c.
   PART No.     EXPANDED DIA RECOVERED DIA
  DWP125-3.2-0  3.2mm  1mm
  DWP125-4.8-0  4.8mm  1.5mm
  DWP125-6.4-0  6.4mm  2mm
  DWP125-9.5-0  9.5mm  3mm
  DWP125-12.7-0  12.7mm  4mm
  DWP125-19.1-0  19.1mm  6mm
  DWP125-25.4-0  25.4mm  8mm
  DWP125-38.1-0  38.1mm  13mm
  DWP125-50.8-0     50.8mm     20mm
THERMOFIT ES2000/1000
HEAT SHRINKABLE TUBING
INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL PRODUCT COMPANY
GVK Sales: (03) 9312 6633 46 Email: sales@gvk.com.au
  CABLE REPAIR SLEEVE
  HEAT SHRINKABLE WRAPAROUND SYSTEM FOR PLASTIC OR METAL
  SHEATHED CABLE REPAIR
CRSM wraparounds are a fast & permanent cable repair & sealing system. The repair sleeve is
quickly fitted   in place by means of its rail & channel closure. A moisture-proof, insulating & tight
fitting repair is then  obtained  in one step by heating, which makes the sleeve diameter shrink &
the adhesive coating melt & flow into interstices.
 PART No.    H (a) H (b) W
 CRSM34/10 34 10 2.4
 CRSM53/13 53 13 2.3
 CRSM84/20 84 20 2.3
 CRSM107/129 107 29 2.3
 CRSM143/36 143 36 2.3
 CRSM198/55 198 55 2.5
 CRSM250/98 250 98 1.7
 Notes: 1.  Dimensions in millimetres   a = as supplied  b = after free recovery
  2.  Max. longitudinal change after free recovery:  -10%
  M + MA KITS - INLINE JOINTS
  FOR PLASTIC & RUBBER INSULATED CABLES

  Excellent cut through & abrasion resistance
PART No.   No. OF
CORES CABLE SIZE mm2
BASE
EXPAND
SIZE DIA
BASE
RECOVER
SIZE DIA
FINGER
EXPAND
SIZE DIA
FINGER
RECOVER
SIZE DIA
 CB-2-28 2 4 - 25 28mm 9.2mm 15mm 4.1mm
 CB-2-48 2 35 - 150 48mm 32mm 22mm 7mm
 CB-2-86 2 185 - 300 86mm 42mm 40mm 16mm
 CB-3-38 3 4 - 35 38mm 13mm 16mm 4.2mm
 CB-3-63 3 50 - 150 63mm 22mm 26mm 9mm
 CB-3-95 3 185 - 300 95mm 28mm 44mm 13mm
 CB-3-115 3 185 - 300 115mm 45mm 52mm 22mm
 CB-3-170 3 185 - 300 170mm 60mm 60mm 30mm
 CB-4-35 4 4 - 35 45mm 16mm 14mm 3.4mm
 CB-4-45 4 35 - 70 45mm 19mm 20mm 7mm
 CB-4-60 4 70 - 150 60mm 25mm 25mm 9mm
 CB-4-100 4 185 - 300 100mm 31mm 40mm 13.5mm
REMTEK HEAT SHRINKABLE END CAPS FOR THE
ELECTRICAL POWER INDUSTRY
Cable End Caps shrink when heated to tightly fit a range of cable sizes & constructions. At the
same  time a special adhesive also melts & flows under the shrinking action, gripping the cable &
ensuring a high integrity moisture seal.
PART No. APPLICATOR RANGE DIA H (a)
min
H (b)
max
 EC-10-4 4 - 8  10 4
 EC-22-7 8 - 17  20 7.5
 EC-35-15 17 - 30  35 15
 EC-55-25 30 - 45  55 25
 EC-73-32 45 - 65  75 32
 EC-100-45 65 - 95  100 45
 EC-120-70 95 - 115  20 70
 Notes: 1. Dimensions in millimetres  a = as supplied  b = after free recovery
INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL PRODUCT COMPANY
GVK Sales: (03) 9312 6633 48 Email: sales@gvk.com.au
  LVIT - LOW VOLTAGE INSULATING HEAT SHRINKABLE  TUBING